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Tea, Coftee & Biscuits
Breakfast Rolls
Mini Danish Pastries (2 pp)
Selections of Mini Cake
Selection of Sandwiches & Wedges
Finger Buftet
Hot Meat & Vegetarian Dishes, with complimentary side dishes & salad
Restaurant Lunch
Jug of Juice L.41t
Bottled Water - Still & Sparkling 750ml
PA System with Handheld Mic
L.CD Projector & Screen
Flipchart & Pens
Portable Speakers

Lectern with Microphone

£3.00 pp

£6.00 pp

£6.00 pp

£4.50 pp

£13.50 pp

£20.00 pp

£30.00 pp

(from) £35.00 pp

£10.00 per jug

£3 each

£50.00

£100.00

£25.00

£30.00

£40.00



