

Conference Extras

Tea, Coffee & Biscuits	£3.00 pp
Breakfast Rolls	£6.00 pp
Mini Danish Pastries (2 pp)	£6.00 pp
Selections of Mini Cake	£4.50 pp
Selection of Sandwiches & Wedges	£13.50 pp
Finger Buffet	£20.00 pp
Hot Meat & Vegetarian Dishes, with complimentary side dishes & salad	£30.00 pp
Restaurant Lunch	(from) £35.00 pp
Jug of Juice 1.4lt	£10.00 per jug
Bottled Water – Still & Sparkling 750ml	£3 each
PA System with Handheld Mic	£50.00
LCD Projector & Screen	£100.00
Flipchart & Pens	£25.00
Portable Speakers	£30.00
Lectern with Microphone	£40.00

